Ski Ascent Series -Sunset Vertical

28-Mar-24
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TOWN CHALLENGE
SKI ASCENT SERIES

Bib
358

357
342
359
335

253
258
289
284
280
115
259
288
279
290
278
113
339

265
295
282
263
296
287
260
286
261
298
257
297
281
272
270
249
293
291
285
114
294

274
273

Name
Wilder DeBoom

Kate Walker
Michele Miller
Peyton Helsen
Winnie DelliQuadri

Hannah Gary
Alyssa Laliberty
McKenzie Maines

Holly Weik
Cristy Davis
Betsy Frick
Lauren Larson
Tracy Stoddard
Kiki Chanders
Jessica Devin
Annmarie Blodgett
Jennifer Gray
Emily Hines

lan MclLarney
Robbie Wodnik
Nathaniel Orders
Ethan Maines
Brendon Mulvey
John Glennon
Dan Lemmer
Everett Baldwin
Newel Linford
William Dalzell
Brian Jekich
Lowell Adam
John Gillian
Eli White
Jon Wade
Coy Chanders
Arthur Keller
Langdon Devin
jake wener
Tim Gray
Christian Keller

Steven Mason
Jack Horrigan

Division
Girls Junior

Female Novice
Female Novice
Female Novice
Female Novice

Female Sport
Female Sport
Female Sport
Female Sport
Female Sport
Female Sport
Female Sport
Female Sport
Female Sport
Female Sport
Female Sport
Female Sport
Female Sport

Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport
Male Sport

Splitboard
Splitboard

Time
0:30:58

0:31:42
0:39:27
0:39:30
0:40:01

0:45:57
0:46:14
0:46:56
0:49:01
0:51:08
0:52:13
0:52:34
0:54:03
0:56:32
0:59:03
1:01:32
1:07:43
1:23:25

0:39:29
0:40:00
0:40:28
0:41:40
0:41:54
0:42:17
0:43:28
0:44:12
0:47:04
0:47:37
0:48:07
0:49:27
0:49:29
0:49:47
0:50:03
0:50:24
0:56:02
0:56:48
0:59:07
0:59:33
1:01:27

0:48:03
0:55:45
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104
108
189
107
195
110

109
112
192
106
198
197
193
194

133
144
141
134
132

111
135
136
143
142

Jessica Yeaton
Mindy Mulliken
Shannon Fonger
Becky Edmiston
Alisha Johansson

Skylar Weir

Alexander Pond

Ben Glassmeyer
Jared Hayden
Ben Berend
Pete Morolli
Kyle Lawton
Geoff Hunt
Richard Jara

McKendree Hickory
Ali Haugh
Kirsten Wilson
Julie Lind
Allison Hellman

Joshua Ernst
Penn Lukens
Grant Mccannon
James Forsee
Silas Wilson

Female Pro/Open
Female Pro/Open
Female Pro/Open
Female Pro/Open
Female Pro/Open
Female Pro/Open

Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open
Male Pro/Open

Female Running/Foot
Female Running/Foot
Female Running/Foot
Female Running/Foot
Female Running/Foot

Male Running/Foot
Male Running/Foot
Male Running/Foot
Male Running/Foot
Male Running/Foot

0:36:25
0:37:13
0:40:56
0:46:32
0:47:26
0:57:49

0:35:52
0:36:05
0:36:12
0:36:41
0:37:14
0:39:09
0:44:25
0:44:32

0:39:01
0:43:46
0:52:12
0:58:47
1:03:44

0:30:28
0:34:13
0:40:57
0:41:55
0:52:02



